

25.82

2.03		25.84	2.03	
1.83		25.84	3.86	
1.55		25.71	5.41	
0.79		25.36	6.20	
0.84		24.97	7.04	
0.72		24.53	7.76	
0.43		23.94	8.20	
0.33		24.00	8.52	
0.14		23.13	8.66	
		23.11	9.14	
		23.08	9.90	
0.77				
0.83		23.04	10.73	
0.36		22.96	11.09	